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MON, APR 03, 2017 - London (LHR) to Miami (MIA) - Con햐�rmed 

PASSENGERS

Name eTicket Number Special Services
BOND, JULIEMRS 9321133665979 

BOND, JONATHANMR 9321133665980 

BOND, CALLUMMR 9321133665983 

BOND, PATRICKMR 9321133665984 

BOND, RUBYMISS 9321133665985 

HALL, SUSANMRS 9321133665981 

HALL, ROBERTMR 9321133665982 

TUE, APR 18, 2017 - Orlando (MCO) to Atlanta (ATL) - Con햐�rmed 

PASSENGERS

Name eTicket Number Special Services
BOND, JULIEMRS 9321133665979 

BOND, JONATHANMR 9321133665980 

BOND, CALLUMMR 9321133665983 

BOND, PATRICKMR 9321133665984 

BOND, RUBYMISS 9321133665985 

HALL, SUSANMRS 9321133665981 

HALL, ROBERTMR 9321133665982 

Delta Air Lines (DL) 4386*
Con햐�rmation Number: GAJRF3 

DEPART 

11:35
NON
STOP

9H 25M

ARRIVE 

4:00AM 
LHR

PM 
MIA

Delta Air Lines 4386
*Operated by VIRGIN ATLANTIC
Class Of Service: Economy

AIRPORT INFO
Heathrow (LHR) 
London, GB
Terminal 3

to

Miami Intl (MIA) 
Miami, FL, US

FLIGHT INFO
Boeing 787-9
Lunch

DEPART 

11:35 
9H 25M

ARRIVE 

4:00AM 
LHR

PM 
MIA

Delta Air Lines (DL) 2018
Con햐�rmation Number: GAJRF3 

DEPART 

1:20
NON
STOP

1H 36M

ARRIVE 

2:56PM 
MCO

PM 
ATL

Delta Air Lines 2018
Class Of Service: Economy

AIRPORT INFO
Orlando Intl Arpt (MCO) 
Orlando, FL, US

to

Harts햐�eld Jackson Intl Arpt (ATL) 
Atlanta, GA, US
Terminal S

FLIGHT INFO

DEPART 

1:20 
1H 36M

ARRIVE 

2:56PM 
MCO

PM 
ATL

https://maps.google.com/?q=Heathrow%20(LHR)%20London,%20GB
https://maps.google.com/?q=Miami%20Intl%20(MIA)%20Miami,%20FL,%20US
https://maps.google.com/?q=Orlando%20Intl%20Arpt%20(MCO)%20Orlando,%20FL,%20US
https://maps.google.com/?q=Hartsfield%20Jackson%20Intl%20Arpt%20(ATL)%20Atlanta,%20GA,%20US
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TUE, APR 18, 2017 - WED, APR 19, 2017 - Atlanta (ATL) to London (LHR) - Con햐�rmed 

PASSENGERS

Name eTicket Number Special Services
BOND, JULIEMRS 9321133665979 

BOND, JONATHANMR 9321133665980 

BOND, CALLUMMR 9321133665983 

BOND, PATRICKMR 9321133665984 

BOND, RUBYMISS 9321133665985 

HALL, SUSANMRS 9321133665981 

HALL, ROBERTMR 9321133665982 

Help
Your Reservation Code: MT0S8S

TRAVEL 2 is here when you need us. If you ever have a question please contact us.

TRAVEL 2 
Equitable House 1st Floor 88-100 Sout 
Romford, RM1 1RX 
United Kingdom  

Phone
0203 814 2198 - A OCEAN HOLIDAYS

©2017 Travelport.

FLIGHT INFO
Airbus A321
No meal service

Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd. (VS)
116
Con햐�rmation Number: DHECRW


DEPART 

7:25
NON
STOP

8H 20M

ARRIVE 

8:45PM 
ATL

+1

AM 
LHR

Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd. 116
Class Of Service: Economy

AIRPORT INFO
Harts햐�eld Jackson Intl Arpt (ATL) 
Atlanta, GA, US
Terminal I

to

Heathrow (LHR) 
London, GB
Terminal 3

FLIGHT INFO
Airbus A346
Dinner

DEPART 

7:25 
8H 20M

ARRIVE 

8:45PM 
ATL

AM 
LHR

https://maps.google.com/?q=TRAVEL%202%20Equitable%20House%201st%20Floor%2088-100%20Sout%20Romford,%20%20RM1%201RX%20United%20Kingdom
https://maps.google.com/?q=Hartsfield%20Jackson%20Intl%20Arpt%20(ATL)%20Atlanta,%20GA,%20US
https://maps.google.com/?q=Heathrow%20(LHR)%20London,%20GB

